Concentrators
HyperVACTM 92
HyperCOOLTM 100
HyperVAPTM 110
Centrifuges
Concentrators
M
ixers & Shakers

Details
HyperCOOL HC8080 Acrylic Base
for Manifold or Chamber
Cat. No. HC-CPB
Details
HyperCOOL HC3055, HC3110
Acrylic Base for Manifold or
Chamber
Cat. No. HC-CPP(8)
Details
HyperCOOL HC8080 Trap Plate
for Connection Vacuum Hose to
Vacuum Concentrator
HyperCOOL Cover Plate
Cat. No. Details
HC-GF40 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 40 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF80 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 80 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF120 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 120 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF150 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 150 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF300 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 300 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF600 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 600 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF900 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 900 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF1200 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 1200 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GFT34 Rubber lid for 34 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 40 ~ 80 ml)
HC-GFT60 Rubber lid for 60 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 120 ~ 300 ml)
HC-GFT90 Rubber lid for 90 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 600 ~ 1200 ml)
V04CS12250-00 Stainless Steel connector
HC-AA Acetal Adaptor for the connection
Vacuum Hose to Rubber Valve